Image Width
Frame Width
Im
ag
e
H
ei
gt
h
Fr
am
e
H
ei
gt
h
Specifications for Grandview Flocked Frame Screens
Product Code Aspect Ratio Diagonal
(inches)
Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Frame Size
 w x h (mm)
Frame Finsh Shipping Size
l x w x h (mm)
Net Weight
(Kg)
GRFF095H 16:9 95” 2105 x 1185 2265 x 1345 Black Flocked Velour 2400 x 210 x 190 9
GRFF100H 16:9 100” 2215 x 1245 2375 x 1405 Black Flocked Velour 2500 x 270 x 175 10
GRFF105H 16:9 105” 2325 x 1305 2485 x 1465 Black Flocked Velour 2620 x 210 x 190 11
GRFF110H 16:9 110” 2435 x 1370 2595 x 1530 Black Flocked Velour 2725 x 270 x 175 12
GRFF115H 16:9 115” 2545 x 1430 2705 x 1590 Black Flocked Velour 2835 x 270 x 175 13
For more information check out www.projectisle.com.au or call 1300 88 11 79.
steph_000
Projectisle Roam logo
steph_000
Thin Left
steph_000
Thin Right